
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  65 0,1 628:30:31.000 09:40:09.000
1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz  29 0 157:17:55.000 05:25:26.000
2 2 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  9 0 810:07:54.000 90:00:52.000
3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  37 0 383:59:59.000 10:22:42.000
3 3 GONTARZ Katarzyna  9 0 216:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
4 4 JANICKA Anna  13 0 671:59:59.000 51:41:32.000
4 4 MAKUCH Grzegorz  12 0 144:00:00.000 12:00:00.000
5 5 ANTAS Marcin  10 0 335:59:59.000 33:35:59.000
5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy  24 0 480:00:00.000 20:00:00.000
6 6 TARKA Joanna  3 0 206:53:16.000 68:57:45.000
6 6 PACZKOWSKI Paweł  14 0 609:06:43.000 43:30:28.000
7 7 PRZYBYSZ Jakub  6 0 543:29:24.000 90:34:54.000
7 7 OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta  9 0 196:27:32.000 21:49:43.000
8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  43 0 809:11:14.000 18:49:05.000
8 8 PAWLACZEK Krzysiek  3 0 03:45:59.000 01:15:19.000
9 9 ADAMSKA-MIŚ Lidia  7 0 227:20:15.000 32:28:36.000
9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  34 0 636:39:44.000 18:43:31.000
10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  21 0 511:46:18.000 24:22:12.000
10 10 WICIŃSKI Łukasz  2 0 112:13:41.000 56:06:50.000
11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz  19 0 455:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
11 11 SIERUGA Małgorzata  11 0 408:00:00.000 37:05:27.000
12 12 BEGER Andrzej  17 0 759:54:59.000 44:42:03.000
13 13 WEIMANN Paweł  9 0 462:31:27.000 51:23:29.000
13 13 KLACZAK Maciej  9 0 366:25:40.000 40:42:51.000
14 14 BŁĄDZIŃSKI Robert  13 0 806:54:41.000 62:04:12.000
15 15 PATER Jarosław  30 0 784:03:54.000 26:08:07.000
15 15 KLATE Łukasz  5 0 50:19:43.000 10:03:56.000
16 16 FEDORCZUK Stanisław  3 0 479:59:59.000 159:59:59.000
17 17 WASILEWSKI Michał  11 0 468:35:29.000 42:35:57.000
17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  34 0 467:24:30.000 13:44:50.000
18 18 WANATOWSKI Dariusz  14 0 565:06:15.000 40:21:52.000
18 18 MARKIEWICZ Ania  11 0 576:56:54.000 52:26:59.000
19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  42 0 671:59:59.000 15:59:59.000
19 19 GUSZPIT Agnieszka  19 0 216:00:00.000 11:22:06.000
20 20 CZEPIEL Adrian  10 0 680:57:48.000 68:05:46.000
20 20 BĄK Monika  11 0 180:47:59.000 16:26:10.000
21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  26 0 883:32:50.000 33:58:57.000
21 21 HAŁAS Renata  8 0 769:50:17.000 96:13:47.000
22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  56 0,1 747:26:54.000 13:20:50.000
22 22 BOGUSZ Damian  7 0 111:22:29.000 15:54:38.000
23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  25 0 862:06:53.000 34:29:04.000
23 23 KĘPISTY Sylwester  3 0 49:53:06.000 16:37:42.000
24 24 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  2 0 167:59:59.000 83:59:59.000
24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  54 0,1 528:00:00.000 09:46:40.000
25 25 SAJDUDA Łukasz  11 0 575:59:59.000 52:21:49.000
25 25 TOMTAS Konrad  13 0 360:00:00.000 27:41:32.000
26 26 DOLECKI Andrzej  3 0 678:36:10.000 226:12:03.000
26 26 MARTYNIUK Izabela  1 0,001 295:18:49.000 295:18:49.000
27 27 NIEMIROWICZ Jarosław  2 0 434:42:15.000 217:21:07.000
27 27 SITKIEWICZ Anna Maria  4 0 304:39:26.000 76:09:51.000
28 28 TREPCZYŃSKI Paweł  32 0 533:21:27.000 16:40:02.000
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28 28 HYRKIEL Pawel  18 0 387:35:34.000 21:31:58.000
29 29 KACZMARSKI Krzycho  14 0 299:37:07.000 21:24:04.000
29 29 MARONDEL Katarzyna  48 0 652:17:27.000 13:35:21.000
30 30 KRET Ewa  6 0 374:17:25.000 62:22:54.000
30 30 PETKA Łukasz  12 0 561:42:34.000 46:48:32.000
31 31 SKIERA Kris  39 0 887:16:18.000 22:45:02.000
31 31 MAKOŚ Maciej  3 0 64:27:28.000 21:29:09.000
32 32 STENCEL Julia  3 0 239:59:59.000 79:59:59.000
33 33 KULA Ireneusz  24 0 658:42:05.000 27:26:45.000
33 33 TOMALKA Kamil  12 0 272:23:00.000 22:41:55.000
34 34 LACHOWICZ Paweł  29 0 589:51:40.000 20:20:24.000
34 34 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Paweł  13 0 336:29:41.000 25:53:03.000
35 35 KRZYSIAK Anna  10 0 474:28:20.000 47:26:50.000
35 35 KRZYSTOLIK Rafał  8 0 456:30:54.000 57:03:51.000
36 36 PRZYBYSZEWSKI Marcin  4 0 839:59:59.000 209:59:59.000
37 37 BORKOWSKI Leszek  27 0 1104:15:28.000 40:53:54.000
37 37 SOKÓŁ Krystyna  4 0 479:44:31.000 119:56:07.000
38 38 MACIEJEWSKA Katarzyna  44 0 911:59:59.000 20:43:38.000
38 38 HORBACZ Dariusz  1 0,001 384:00:00.000 384:00:00.000
39 39 SZYNDLAREWICZ Małgorzata  48 0 770:33:16.000 16:03:11.000
39 39 BIAŁEK Laura  6 0 573:26:43.000 95:34:27.000
40 40 GRABOWSKI Adrian  6 0 466:07:59.000 77:41:19.000
40 40 SOKOLIŃSKI Patryk  6 0 853:52:00.000 142:18:40.000
41 41 BERNACKI Jacek  23 0 785:34:53.000 34:09:20.000
41 41 BARAN-DOJS Piotr  15 0 438:25:06.000 29:13:40.000
42 42 GRADOWSKA Sylwia  20 0 816:53:52.000 40:50:41.000
42 42 FIDLER Izabela  10 0 393:57:29.000 39:23:44.000
43 43 SKOMOROWSKI Marek  6 0 694:37:41.000 115:46:16.000
43 43 MOCZULSKA Beata  21 0 525:00:53.000 25:00:02.000
44 44 MENDYGRAŁ Emilia  15 0 827:00:33.000 55:08:02.000
44 44 BLACKLEDGE Hanna  10 0 441:19:59.000 44:07:59.000
45 45 STOKŁOSA Justyna  6 0 346:39:04.000 57:46:30.000
45 45 DZIEDZIC Józef  37 0 847:53:37.000 22:54:57.000
46 46 ADAMSKI Michał  5 0 444:42:03.000 88:56:24.000
46 46 KUŁACZKOWSKI Konrad  3 0 504:19:40.000 168:06:33.000
47 47 KORNICKI Lucjan  7 0 520:18:26.000 74:19:46.000
47 47 FIDLER Daniel  27 0 689:43:50.000 25:32:44.000
48 48 WOJNAR Grzegorz  7 0 550:08:02.000 78:35:26.000
48 48 DOLICHER Krzysztof  7 0 409:51:57.000 58:33:08.000
49 49 TOKARSKI Władysław  69 0,1 932:08:25.000 13:30:33.000
50 50 KOCHAN Krzysztof  3 0 522:35:24.000 174:11:48.000
50 50 URBAŃSKA Bogumiła  30 0 762:07:33.000 25:24:15.000
51 51 CEZARY Budny  26 0 791:45:20.000 30:27:07.000
51 51 KORAL Jakub  6 0 360:14:39.000 60:02:26.000
52 52 BALA Michał  19 0 623:59:59.000 32:50:31.000
52 52 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  20 0 709:48:31.000 35:29:25.000
53 53 SKIERA Magdalena  7 0 571:04:55.000 81:34:59.000
53 53 LATAŁA Robert  10 0 794:37:38.000 79:27:45.000
54 54 KOWALCZYK Krzysztof  27 0 959:59:59.000 35:33:19.000
54 54 DĘBIŃSKA Adela  16 0 24:00:00.000 01:30:00.000
55 55 BOGUCKI Krzysztof  12 0 795:28:51.000 66:17:24.000
55 55 STEFANÓW Mirosław  17 0 596:31:08.000 35:05:21.000
56 56 KRET Anna  20 0 866:38:26.000 43:19:55.000
56 56 WÓJTOWICZ Marcin  14 0 255:34:44.000 18:15:20.000
57 57 PIETRZAK Piotr  13 0 816:25:18.000 62:48:06.000
57 57 KARPAŁA Hanna  33 0 644:55:43.000 19:32:35.000
58 58 ROKUSZEWSKI Piotr  3 0 785:15:32.000 261:45:10.000
58 58 JABŁOŃSKI Andrzej  19 0 606:44:27.000 31:56:01.000
59 59 ROZPĘDZIK Przemysław  15 0 567:19:18.000 37:49:17.000
59 59 KARPAŁA Wiktor  28 0 859:10:28.000 30:41:05.000
60 60 GRONOWSKI Grzegorz  5 0 715:58:00.000 143:11:36.000
60 60 SOBCZYK Patryk  6 0 652:01:59.000 108:40:19.000
61 61 KUŚMIERZ Sylwester  15 0 894:13:24.000 59:36:53.000
61 61 PACEK Mirosław  12 0 411:04:23.000 34:15:21.000
62 62 MIONCZYŃSKI Szymon  8 0 789:48:59.000 98:43:37.000
62 62 TUZINEK Paweł  8 0 405:47:53.000 50:43:29.000
63 63 ZMARZŁY Rafał  4 0 810:43:54.000 202:40:58.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap



63 63 SKOWRON Tomasz  13 0 698:18:41.000 53:42:58.000
64 64 LAUK Ola  12 0 743:59:59.000 61:59:59.000
64 64 SMERDKA Kamil  8 0 809:39:59.000 101:12:29.000
65 65 LEHMANN Sławomir  16 0 897:43:31.000 56:06:28.000
65 65 ZAJĄC Anna  9 0 350:16:28.000 38:55:09.000
66 66 STEINKE Dominika  15 0 830:13:06.000 55:20:52.000
67 67 WITKOWSKI Sławomir  13 0 1476:26:44.000 113:34:21.000
68 68 WALCZAK Włodzimierz  13 0 928:12:22.000 71:24:01.000
68 68 ZAJĄC Katarzyna  8 0 624:46:25.000 78:05:48.000
69 69 ZIELIŃSKI Piotr  11 0 1469:59:32.000 133:38:08.000
69 69 MAJEWSKI Michał  1 0,001 18:00:27.000 18:00:27.000
70 70 BECMER Dariusz  30 0 892:23:58.000 29:44:47.000
70 70 MURAWSKI Przemysław  62 0,1 687:32:42.000 11:05:21.000
71 71 PLICHTA Daniel  7 0 932:21:49.000 133:11:41.000
72 72 ROZPĘDZIK Oliwia  3 0 523:13:08.000 174:24:22.000
72 72 BIEDRA Marcin  23 0 1080:15:31.000 46:58:03.000
73 73 KUCHARSKI Wojtek  6 0 803:35:14.000 133:55:52.000
74 74 JENIEC Krystian  8 0 899:19:06.000 112:24:53.000
74 74 GAŁKOWSKI Marcin  14 0 272:07:49.000 19:26:16.000
75 75 HOFFMANN Jolanta  11 0 978:45:18.000 88:58:39.000
76 76 HARABIN Milosz  8 0 1343:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
77 77 BŁASZCZYK Sebastian  25 0 929:33:44.000 37:10:56.000
77 77 HANAS Maciej  7 0 534:26:15.000 76:20:53.000
78 78 KOZŁOWSKA Rita  15 0 888:11:28.000 59:12:45.000
78 78 SOBCZAK Witold  23 0 719:48:31.000 31:17:45.000
79 79 BOJARSKI Kamil  6 0 806:52:08.000 134:28:41.000
80 80 MAMET Tomasz  3 0 791:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
81 81 HOFFMANN Jerzy  16 0 973:40:54.000 60:51:18.000
81 81 BAL Sebastian  6 0 538:19:05.000 89:43:10.000
82 82 ŻYCIŃSKI Damian  1 0,001 479:59:59.000 479:59:59.000
82 82 BAŃKOWSKI Maciej  4 0 600:00:00.000 150:00:00.000
83 83 GONIA Bernard  15 0 966:16:36.000 64:25:06.000
83 83 CAPUTA Andrzej  6 0 655:27:53.000 109:14:38.000
84 84 SMYCZYŃSKI Adrian  6 0 761:46:38.000 126:57:46.000
84 84 REKOWSKI Radosław  5 0 746:56:18.000 149:23:15.000
85 85 WYŁUDEK Justyna  5 0 474:37:47.000 94:55:33.000
85 85 BAL Katarzyna  7 0 1085:22:12.000 155:03:10.000
86 86 ADAMCZYK Natalia  12 0 863:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
86 86 CIOŁKIEWICZ Ania  16 0 760:20:38.000 47:31:17.000
87 87 SIMINSKA Monika  26 0 1055:59:59.000 40:36:55.000
88 88 KACZMAREK Michał  22 0 1041:02:15.000 47:19:11.000
89 89 KEGEL Tomasz  5 0 692:39:22.000 138:31:52.000
90 90 KRASOWSKI Tomasz  9 0 1170:37:36.000 130:04:10.000
92 92 TYGIELSKA Beata  3 0 815:59:59.000 271:59:59.000
93 93 GRALAK Szymon  2 0 498:46:26.000 249:23:13.000
94 94 ŚWIĄDER Artur  13 0 1103:59:59.000 84:55:23.000
95 95 PRZENICZKA Karina  5 0 547:03:47.000 109:24:45.000
96 96 CHODURSKI Marek  14 0 1127:59:59.000 80:34:17.000
97 97 RADZIMSKI Marcel  10 0 935:59:59.000 93:35:59.000
98 98 LEMPKOWSKI Bogumił  13 0 934:55:46.000 71:55:03.000
99 99 STANCZYK Daniel  31 0 1199:59:59.000 38:42:34.000
100 100 KLIMASZEWSKA Dominika  37 0 1213:56:48.000 32:48:33.000
101 101 SADOWSKI Bartłomiej  17 0 1487:59:59.000 87:31:45.000
102 102 BIELECKI Paweł  7 0 1223:59:59.000 174:51:25.000
103 103 STASIAK Jan  2 0 950:43:25.000 475:21:42.000
105 105 GOLAB Pawel  4 0 1583:59:59.000 395:59:59.000
106 106 WIĄCEK Ryszard  32 0 1319:59:59.000 41:14:59.000
107 107 STRZEŻYSZ Anna  3 0 959:59:59.000 319:59:59.000
108 108 TOMASZEWSKA Magdalena  41 0 1343:59:59.000 32:46:49.000
109 109 KRYŚCIAK Edward  16 0 1264:50:40.000 79:03:10.000
110 110 KOŁODZIEJCZYK Grzegorz  37 0 1405:40:27.000 37:59:28.000
111 111 JAKUBEK Hanna  11 0 1360:35:23.000 123:41:23.000
112 112 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  21 0 1411:16:26.000 67:12:12.000
113 113 CHLEBOWSKI Krzysztof  37 0 1361:25:06.000 36:47:42.000
114 114 WOJCIECHOWSKI Jan  14 0 1290:02:34.000 92:08:45.000
115 115 MATUSZEK Szymon  13 0 1456:03:27.000 112:00:15.000
116 116 CZECH Tomasz  12 0 1432:53:57.000 119:24:29.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap



118 118 ZACHARKO Michał 37 0 1483:10:19.000 40:05:08.000
119 119 JAWORSKI Adam  42 0 1553:20:59.000 36:59:04.000
120 120 WAŚ Robert  7 0 1199:59:59.000 171:25:42.000
121 121 MITROSZ Andrzej  16 0 1380:30:39.000 86:16:54.000
122 122 MURAWSKI Przemysław  10 0 1528:51:54.000 152:53:11.000
123 123 NAUKA Sebastian  17 0 1624:47:45.000 95:34:34.000
124 124 KUCALA Anna  13 0 1631:59:59.000 125:32:18.000
125 125 ŻOŁNOWSKA Monika  14 0 1391:59:59.000 99:25:42.000
126 126 CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz  18 0 1628:21:04.000 90:27:50.000
127 127 SZTELIGA Alicja  27 0 1631:59:59.000 60:26:39.000
128 128 JABŁOŃSKI Wojciech  14 0 1504:28:18.000 107:27:44.000
129 129 KUCHARCZYK Mariusz  1 0,001 983:59:59.000 983:59:59.000
130 130 CHOLEWA Oliwia  25 0 1631:59:59.000 65:16:47.000
131 131 DREWNIAK Maciej  13 0 1478:56:24.000 113:45:52.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof / KLUKACZ Tomasz  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz / SZWED Krzysztof  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof / KLUKACZ Tomasz  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz / SZWED Krzysztof  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof / KLUKACZ Tomasz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz / SZWED Krzysztof  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof / KLUKACZ Tomasz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz / SZWED Krzysztof  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof / KLUKACZ Tomasz  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz / SZWED Krzysztof  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof / KLUKACZ Tomasz  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz / SZWED Krzysztof  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof / KLUKACZ Tomasz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz / SZWED Krzysztof  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Znaleziono 199 wynik(ów)



46 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof / KLUKACZ Tomasz  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz / SZWED Krzysztof  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
48 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof / KLUKACZ Tomasz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz / SZWED Krzysztof  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
51 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
52 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
53 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
54 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
55 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof / KLUKACZ Tomasz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
56 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
57 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
58 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
59 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz / SZWED Krzysztof  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
60 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
61 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof / KLUKACZ Tomasz  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
62 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
63 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
64 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz / SZWED Krzysztof  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
65 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
66 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof / KLUKACZ Tomasz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
67 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz  515:48:35.000 11:48:36.000
68 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz  517:30:23.000 01:41:48.000
69 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz / SZWED Krzysztof  527:59:59.000 10:29:36.000
70 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
71 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
72 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
73 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
74 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof / KLUKACZ Tomasz  572:38:56.000 20:38:57.000
75 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz / SZWED Krzysztof  575:59:59.000 03:21:03.000
76 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
77 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof / KLUKACZ Tomasz  581:52:02.000 05:52:03.000
78 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz  593:47:36.000 11:55:34.000
79 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz / SZWED Krzysztof  599:59:59.000 06:12:23.000
80 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
81 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
82 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
83 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
84 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
85 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
86 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof / KLUKACZ Tomasz  667:40:58.000 19:40:59.000
87 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz / SZWED Krzysztof  671:59:59.000 04:19:01.000
88 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
89 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof / KLUKACZ Tomasz  691:51:30.000 19:51:31.000
90 1 1 KLUKACZ Tomasz / SZWED Krzysztof  695:59:59.000 04:08:29.000
91 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
92 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
93 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
94 1 1 SZWED Krzysztof / KLUKACZ Tomasz  785:48:26.000 65:48:27.000
1 2 2 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  135:33:43.000 135:33:43.000
2 2 2 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  211:01:29.000 75:27:46.000
3 2 2 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  258:37:27.000 47:35:58.000
4 2 2 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  302:29:14.000 43:51:47.000
5 2 2 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  378:58:24.000 76:29:10.000
6 2 2 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  469:30:32.000 90:32:08.000
7 2 2 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  545:59:19.000 76:28:47.000
8 2 2 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  570:02:34.000 24:03:15.000
9 2 2 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  810:07:54.000 240:05:20.000
1 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / GONTARZ Katarzyna  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 3 3 GONTARZ Katarzyna / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / GONTARZ Katarzyna  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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10 3 3 GONTARZ Katarzyna / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / GONTARZ Katarzyna  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 3 3 GONTARZ Katarzyna / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / GONTARZ Katarzyna  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 3 3 GONTARZ Katarzyna / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / GONTARZ Katarzyna  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 3 3 GONTARZ Katarzyna / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / GONTARZ Katarzyna  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 3 3 GONTARZ Katarzyna / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / GONTARZ Katarzyna  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 3 3 GONTARZ Katarzyna / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / GONTARZ Katarzyna  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 3 3 GONTARZ Katarzyna / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
43 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / GONTARZ Katarzyna  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 3 3 GONTARZ Katarzyna / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
46 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 4 4 JANICKA Anna  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 4 4 JANICKA Anna / MAKUCH Grzegorz  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 4 4 MAKUCH Grzegorz  167:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 4 4 MAKUCH Grzegorz / JANICKA Anna  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 4 4 JANICKA Anna  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 4 4 JANICKA Anna  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 4 4 JANICKA Anna / MAKUCH Grzegorz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 4 4 MAKUCH Grzegorz / JANICKA Anna  263:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 4 4 JANICKA Anna / MAKUCH Grzegorz  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 4 4 MAKUCH Grzegorz / JANICKA Anna  335:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
11 4 4 JANICKA Anna  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 4 4 JANICKA Anna  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 4 4 JANICKA Anna / MAKUCH Grzegorz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 4 4 MAKUCH Grzegorz  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 4 4 MAKUCH Grzegorz  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 4 4 MAKUCH Grzegorz / JANICKA Anna  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 4 4 JANICKA Anna / MAKUCH Grzegorz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 4 4 MAKUCH Grzegorz / JANICKA Anna  551:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
19 4 4 JANICKA Anna / MAKUCH Grzegorz  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 4 4 MAKUCH Grzegorz / JANICKA Anna  647:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
21 4 4 JANICKA Anna / MAKUCH Grzegorz  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 4 4 MAKUCH Grzegorz  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 4 4 MAKUCH Grzegorz / JANICKA Anna  791:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
24 4 4 JANICKA Anna / MAKUCH Grzegorz  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 4 4 MAKUCH Grzegorz / JANICKA Anna  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 5 5 ANTAS Marcin  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 5 5 ANTAS Marcin  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 5 5 ANTAS Marcin / CHOLEWA Jerzy  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy / ANTAS Marcin  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 5 5 ANTAS Marcin / CHOLEWA Jerzy  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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6 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy / ANTAS Marcin  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 5 5 ANTAS Marcin / CHOLEWA Jerzy  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy / ANTAS Marcin  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 5 5 ANTAS Marcin / CHOLEWA Jerzy  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy / ANTAS Marcin  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 5 5 ANTAS Marcin / CHOLEWA Jerzy  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy / ANTAS Marcin  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 5 5 ANTAS Marcin / CHOLEWA Jerzy  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy / ANTAS Marcin  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 5 5 ANTAS Marcin / CHOLEWA Jerzy  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy / ANTAS Marcin  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 5 5 ANTAS Marcin / CHOLEWA Jerzy  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
26 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy / ANTAS Marcin  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 5 5 ANTAS Marcin / CHOLEWA Jerzy  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy  671:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
31 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy  767:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
33 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 6 6 TARKA Joanna  108:45:02.000 108:45:02.000
2 6 6 TARKA Joanna / PACZKOWSKI Paweł  119:59:59.000 11:14:57.000
3 6 6 PACZKOWSKI Paweł / TARKA Joanna  132:10:00.000 12:10:01.000
4 6 6 TARKA Joanna / PACZKOWSKI Paweł  191:59:59.000 59:49:59.000
5 6 6 PACZKOWSKI Paweł  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 6 6 PACZKOWSKI Paweł  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 6 6 PACZKOWSKI Paweł  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 6 6 PACZKOWSKI Paweł  263:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 6 6 PACZKOWSKI Paweł  335:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 6 6 PACZKOWSKI Paweł  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 6 6 PACZKOWSKI Paweł  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 6 6 PACZKOWSKI Paweł  407:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
13 6 6 PACZKOWSKI Paweł / TARKA Joanna  493:58:12.000 85:58:13.000
14 6 6 TARKA Joanna / PACZKOWSKI Paweł  527:59:59.000 34:01:47.000
15 6 6 PACZKOWSKI Paweł  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 6 6 PACZKOWSKI Paweł  647:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
17 6 6 PACZKOWSKI Paweł  815:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
1 7 7 PRZYBYSZ Jakub  113:27:06.000 113:27:06.000
2 7 7 PRZYBYSZ Jakub / OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta  119:59:59.000 06:32:53.000
3 7 7 OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta / PRZYBYSZ Jakub  131:08:10.000 11:08:11.000
4 7 7 PRZYBYSZ Jakub / OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta  143:59:59.000 12:51:49.000
5 7 7 OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta / PRZYBYSZ Jakub  157:17:12.000 13:17:13.000
6 7 7 PRZYBYSZ Jakub / OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta  167:59:59.000 10:42:47.000
7 7 7 OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 7 7 OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 7 7 OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 7 7 OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta / PRZYBYSZ Jakub  229:22:45.000 37:22:46.000
11 7 7 PRZYBYSZ Jakub / OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta  239:59:59.000 10:37:14.000
12 7 7 OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta  311:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
13 7 7 OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta / PRZYBYSZ Jakub  444:17:10.000 132:17:11.000
14 7 7 PRZYBYSZ Jakub / OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta  503:59:59.000 59:42:49.000
15 7 7 OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta / PRZYBYSZ Jakub  739:56:56.000 235:56:57.000
1 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  112:07:39.000 112:07:39.000
2 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł / PAWLACZEK Krzysiek  112:17:24.000 00:09:45.000
3 8 8 PAWLACZEK Krzysiek / PINDRAL Paweł  116:30:39.000 04:13:15.000
4 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  141:38:23.000 25:07:44.000
5 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  165:28:31.000 23:50:08.000
6 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  178:50:01.000 13:21:30.000
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7 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  179:01:37.000 00:11:36.000
8 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  184:40:32.000 05:38:55.000
9 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  188:45:09.000 04:04:37.000
10 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  207:47:43.000 19:02:34.000
11 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  213:14:35.000 05:26:52.000
12 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  238:52:29.000 25:37:54.000
13 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  255:49:30.000 16:57:01.000
14 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł / PAWLACZEK Krzysiek  258:48:41.000 02:59:11.000
15 8 8 PAWLACZEK Krzysiek / PINDRAL Paweł  260:36:26.000 01:47:45.000
16 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  279:23:07.000 18:46:41.000
17 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  283:47:32.000 04:24:25.000
18 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  284:29:08.000 00:41:36.000
19 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  287:40:14.000 03:11:06.000
20 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  309:54:34.000 22:14:20.000
21 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  332:33:25.000 22:38:51.000
22 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  346:35:35.000 14:02:10.000
23 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  346:48:45.000 00:13:10.000
24 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  351:43:00.000 04:54:15.000
25 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  353:17:14.000 01:34:14.000
26 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  356:26:38.000 03:09:24.000
27 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  382:40:56.000 26:14:18.000
28 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  437:11:25.000 54:30:29.000
29 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  442:59:24.000 05:47:59.000
30 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł / PAWLACZEK Krzysiek  443:36:27.000 00:37:03.000
31 8 8 PAWLACZEK Krzysiek / PINDRAL Paweł  476:43:14.000 33:06:47.000
32 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  521:51:55.000 45:08:41.000
33 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  550:39:59.000 28:48:04.000
34 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  572:54:43.000 22:14:44.000
35 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  615:28:15.000 42:33:32.000
36 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  620:43:18.000 05:15:03.000
37 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  669:34:11.000 48:50:53.000
38 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  687:42:08.000 18:07:57.000
39 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  693:20:24.000 05:38:16.000
40 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  745:34:42.000 52:14:18.000
41 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  768:19:38.000 22:44:56.000
42 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  783:27:14.000 15:07:36.000
43 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  790:45:28.000 07:18:14.000
44 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  799:59:46.000 09:14:18.000
45 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  807:12:01.000 07:12:15.000
46 8 8 PINDRAL Paweł  812:57:13.000 05:45:12.000
1 9 9 ADAMSKA-MIŚ Lidia  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 9 9 ADAMSKA-MIŚ Lidia / NOWAKOWSKI Marek  174:28:42.000 30:28:43.000
3 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  183:55:01.000 09:26:19.000
4 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  198:41:43.000 14:46:42.000
5 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  208:13:14.000 09:31:31.000
6 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  208:37:16.000 00:24:02.000
7 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek / ADAMSKA-MIŚ Lidia  215:59:59.000 07:22:43.000
8 9 9 ADAMSKA-MIŚ Lidia  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 9 9 ADAMSKA-MIŚ Lidia / NOWAKOWSKI Marek  246:39:46.000 06:39:47.000
10 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  253:37:35.000 06:57:49.000
11 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  253:48:30.000 00:10:55.000
12 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek / ADAMSKA-MIŚ Lidia  263:59:59.000 10:11:29.000
13 9 9 ADAMSKA-MIŚ Lidia  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 9 9 ADAMSKA-MIŚ Lidia / NOWAKOWSKI Marek  302:41:53.000 14:41:54.000
15 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek / ADAMSKA-MIŚ Lidia  311:59:59.000 09:18:06.000
16 9 9 ADAMSKA-MIŚ Lidia / NOWAKOWSKI Marek  318:29:59.000 06:30:00.000
17 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  327:32:01.000 09:02:02.000
18 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek / ADAMSKA-MIŚ Lidia  335:59:59.000 08:27:58.000
19 9 9 ADAMSKA-MIŚ Lidia / NOWAKOWSKI Marek  342:26:58.000 06:26:59.000
20 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  351:28:30.000 09:01:32.000
21 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  366:19:04.000 14:50:34.000
22 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  399:42:13.000 33:23:09.000
23 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  485:56:26.000 86:14:13.000
24 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  495:27:52.000 09:31:26.000
25 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  510:30:27.000 15:02:35.000
26 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  519:26:12.000 08:55:45.000
27 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  534:30:54.000 15:04:42.000
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28 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  543:28:46.000 08:57:52.000
29 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  558:32:44.000 15:03:58.000
30 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  567:26:23.000 08:53:39.000
31 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  631:20:51.000 63:54:28.000
32 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  678:23:49.000 47:02:58.000
33 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  687:24:54.000 09:01:05.000
34 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  702:24:51.000 14:59:57.000
35 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  726:23:00.000 23:58:09.000
36 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  735:23:53.000 09:00:53.000
37 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  750:32:12.000 15:08:19.000
38 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  759:30:59.000 08:58:47.000
39 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  775:28:29.000 15:57:30.000
40 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  801:41:05.000 26:12:36.000
41 9 9 NOWAKOWSKI Marek  863:59:59.000 62:18:54.000
1 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  335:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
10 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz / WICIŃSKI Łukasz  543:16:07.000 87:16:08.000
21 10 10 WICIŃSKI Łukasz  568:13:40.000 24:57:33.000
22 10 10 WICIŃSKI Łukasz / JABŁONKA Bartosz  599:59:59.000 31:46:19.000
23 10 10 JABŁONKA Bartosz  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz / SIERUGA Małgorzata  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 11 11 SIERUGA Małgorzata / KOPERSKI Mateusz  239:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz / SIERUGA Małgorzata  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 11 11 SIERUGA Małgorzata  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 11 11 SIERUGA Małgorzata  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 11 11 SIERUGA Małgorzata  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 11 11 SIERUGA Małgorzata / KOPERSKI Mateusz  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz / SIERUGA Małgorzata  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 11 11 SIERUGA Małgorzata / KOPERSKI Mateusz  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz / SIERUGA Małgorzata  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 11 11 SIERUGA Małgorzata / KOPERSKI Mateusz  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz  551:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
20 11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz / SIERUGA Małgorzata  647:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
24 11 11 SIERUGA Małgorzata  767:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
25 11 11 SIERUGA Małgorzata / KOPERSKI Mateusz  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 11 11 KOPERSKI Mateusz / SIERUGA Małgorzata  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 11 11 SIERUGA Małgorzata  863:59:59.000 72:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



1 12 12 BEGER Andrzej  136:46:33.000 136:46:33.000
2 12 12 BEGER Andrzej  230:11:09.000 93:24:36.000
3 12 12 BEGER Andrzej  254:32:53.000 24:21:44.000
4 12 12 BEGER Andrzej  261:21:25.000 06:48:32.000
5 12 12 BEGER Andrzej  282:22:03.000 21:00:38.000
6 12 12 BEGER Andrzej  302:35:03.000 20:13:00.000
7 12 12 BEGER Andrzej  446:16:30.000 143:41:27.000
8 12 12 BEGER Andrzej  469:36:36.000 23:20:06.000
9 12 12 BEGER Andrzej  495:45:31.000 26:08:55.000
10 12 12 BEGER Andrzej  613:51:01.000 118:05:30.000
11 12 12 BEGER Andrzej  664:19:21.000 50:28:20.000
12 12 12 BEGER Andrzej  666:38:48.000 02:19:27.000
13 12 12 BEGER Andrzej  684:24:32.000 17:45:44.000
14 12 12 BEGER Andrzej  729:27:15.000 45:02:43.000
15 12 12 BEGER Andrzej  732:52:50.000 03:25:35.000
16 12 12 BEGER Andrzej  758:33:43.000 25:40:53.000
17 12 12 BEGER Andrzej  759:54:59.000 01:21:16.000
1 13 13 WEIMANN Paweł  139:29:34.000 139:29:34.000
2 13 13 WEIMANN Paweł  161:56:03.000 22:26:29.000
3 13 13 WEIMANN Paweł / KLACZAK Maciej  163:30:15.000 01:34:12.000
4 13 13 KLACZAK Maciej / WEIMANN Paweł  204:04:03.000 40:33:48.000
5 13 13 WEIMANN Paweł  255:55:41.000 51:51:38.000
6 13 13 WEIMANN Paweł / KLACZAK Maciej  281:33:58.000 25:38:17.000
7 13 13 KLACZAK Maciej / WEIMANN Paweł  306:09:19.000 24:35:21.000
8 13 13 WEIMANN Paweł  346:40:54.000 40:31:35.000
9 13 13 WEIMANN Paweł / KLACZAK Maciej  398:36:28.000 51:55:34.000
10 13 13 KLACZAK Maciej / WEIMANN Paweł  423:04:00.000 24:27:32.000
11 13 13 WEIMANN Paweł / KLACZAK Maciej  494:41:25.000 71:37:25.000
12 13 13 KLACZAK Maciej  613:47:44.000 119:06:19.000
13 13 13 KLACZAK Maciej  644:48:45.000 31:01:01.000
14 13 13 KLACZAK Maciej  687:41:43.000 42:52:58.000
15 13 13 KLACZAK Maciej / WEIMANN Paweł  759:06:11.000 71:24:28.000
16 13 13 WEIMANN Paweł / KLACZAK Maciej  767:59:59.000 08:53:48.000
17 13 13 KLACZAK Maciej  781:46:05.000 13:46:06.000
18 13 13 KLACZAK Maciej / WEIMANN Paweł  828:57:07.000 47:11:02.000
1 14 14 BŁĄDZIŃSKI Robert  180:42:04.000 180:42:04.000
2 14 14 BŁĄDZIŃSKI Robert  186:36:14.000 05:54:10.000
3 14 14 BŁĄDZIŃSKI Robert  211:19:35.000 24:43:21.000
4 14 14 BŁĄDZIŃSKI Robert  229:08:25.000 17:48:50.000
5 14 14 BŁĄDZIŃSKI Robert  280:18:47.000 51:10:22.000
6 14 14 BŁĄDZIŃSKI Robert  303:12:57.000 22:54:10.000
7 14 14 BŁĄDZIŃSKI Robert  351:19:19.000 48:06:22.000
8 14 14 BŁĄDZIŃSKI Robert  375:22:57.000 24:03:38.000
9 14 14 BŁĄDZIŃSKI Robert  513:00:50.000 137:37:53.000
10 14 14 BŁĄDZIŃSKI Robert  517:13:45.000 04:12:55.000
11 14 14 BŁĄDZIŃSKI Robert  520:50:40.000 03:36:55.000
12 14 14 BŁĄDZIŃSKI Robert  787:30:55.000 266:40:15.000
13 14 14 BŁĄDZIŃSKI Robert  806:54:41.000 19:23:46.000
1 15 15 PATER Jarosław  138:49:54.000 138:49:54.000
2 15 15 PATER Jarosław  162:36:10.000 23:46:16.000
3 15 15 PATER Jarosław  210:54:15.000 48:18:05.000
4 15 15 PATER Jarosław / KLATE Łukasz  215:59:59.000 05:05:44.000
5 15 15 KLATE Łukasz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 15 15 KLATE Łukasz / PATER Jarosław  251:44:26.000 11:44:27.000
7 15 15 PATER Jarosław  276:31:49.000 24:47:23.000
8 15 15 PATER Jarosław  277:09:03.000 00:37:14.000
9 15 15 PATER Jarosław / KLATE Łukasz  287:59:59.000 10:50:56.000
10 15 15 KLATE Łukasz / PATER Jarosław  302:11:28.000 14:11:29.000
11 15 15 PATER Jarosław  305:57:45.000 03:46:17.000
12 15 15 PATER Jarosław  306:29:45.000 00:32:00.000
13 15 15 PATER Jarosław  318:38:21.000 12:08:36.000
14 15 15 PATER Jarosław  326:40:22.000 08:02:01.000
15 15 15 PATER Jarosław  354:46:59.000 28:06:37.000
16 15 15 PATER Jarosław / KLATE Łukasz  359:59:59.000 05:13:00.000
17 15 15 KLATE Łukasz / PATER Jarosław  378:49:56.000 18:49:57.000
18 15 15 PATER Jarosław / KLATE Łukasz  383:59:59.000 05:10:03.000
19 15 15 KLATE Łukasz / PATER Jarosław  428:48:55.000 44:48:56.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



20 15 15 PATER Jarosław  443:08:31.000 14:19:36.000
21 15 15 PATER Jarosław  445:11:15.000 02:02:44.000
22 15 15 PATER Jarosław  447:40:43.000 02:29:28.000
23 15 15 PATER Jarosław  470:46:33.000 23:05:50.000
24 15 15 PATER Jarosław  547:00:48.000 76:14:15.000
25 15 15 PATER Jarosław  559:27:17.000 12:26:29.000
26 15 15 PATER Jarosław  567:00:23.000 07:33:06.000
27 15 15 PATER Jarosław  592:13:17.000 25:12:54.000
28 15 15 PATER Jarosław  611:24:45.000 19:11:28.000
29 15 15 PATER Jarosław  612:13:24.000 00:48:39.000
30 15 15 PATER Jarosław  664:19:27.000 52:06:03.000
31 15 15 PATER Jarosław  737:31:55.000 73:12:28.000
32 15 15 PATER Jarosław  761:23:48.000 23:51:53.000
33 15 15 PATER Jarosław  762:15:08.000 00:51:20.000
34 15 15 PATER Jarosław  783:03:37.000 20:48:29.000
35 15 15 PATER Jarosław  834:23:37.000 51:20:00.000
1 16 16 FEDORCZUK Stanisław  455:59:59.000 455:59:59.000
2 16 16 FEDORCZUK Stanisław  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 16 16 FEDORCZUK Stanisław  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 17 17 WASILEWSKI Michał  149:46:26.000 149:46:26.000
2 17 17 WASILEWSKI Michał  197:48:46.000 48:02:20.000
3 17 17 WASILEWSKI Michał  317:56:34.000 120:07:48.000
4 17 17 WASILEWSKI Michał  366:28:01.000 48:31:27.000
5 17 17 WASILEWSKI Michał / CIOSEK Ewa  455:59:59.000 89:31:58.000
6 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa / WASILEWSKI Michał  486:59:00.000 06:59:01.000
10 17 17 WASILEWSKI Michał / CIOSEK Ewa  503:59:59.000 17:00:59.000
11 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa / WASILEWSKI Michał  535:04:10.000 07:04:11.000
16 17 17 WASILEWSKI Michał / CIOSEK Ewa  551:59:59.000 16:55:49.000
17 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa / WASILEWSKI Michał  583:07:34.000 31:07:35.000
18 17 17 WASILEWSKI Michał / CIOSEK Ewa  599:59:59.000 16:52:25.000
19 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa / WASILEWSKI Michał  611:34:24.000 11:34:25.000
21 17 17 WASILEWSKI Michał / CIOSEK Ewa  623:59:59.000 12:25:35.000
22 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa / WASILEWSKI Michał  655:07:52.000 31:07:53.000
23 17 17 WASILEWSKI Michał / CIOSEK Ewa  671:59:59.000 16:52:07.000
24 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa / WASILEWSKI Michał  703:07:01.000 07:07:02.000
29 17 17 WASILEWSKI Michał / CIOSEK Ewa  719:59:59.000 16:52:58.000
30 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa / WASILEWSKI Michał  751:07:20.000 07:07:21.000
34 17 17 WASILEWSKI Michał / CIOSEK Ewa  767:59:59.000 16:52:39.000
35 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  815:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
36 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  887:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  887:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
43 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  935:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  935:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 17 17 CIOSEK Ewa  935:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 18 18 WANATOWSKI Dariusz  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
2 18 18 WANATOWSKI Dariusz  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 18 18 WANATOWSKI Dariusz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



4 18 18 WANATOWSKI Dariusz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 18 18 WANATOWSKI Dariusz  407:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
6 18 18 WANATOWSKI Dariusz / MARKIEWICZ Ania  471:00:16.000 63:00:17.000
7 18 18 MARKIEWICZ Ania  499:29:28.000 28:29:12.000
8 18 18 MARKIEWICZ Ania  547:08:15.000 47:38:47.000
9 18 18 MARKIEWICZ Ania / WANATOWSKI Dariusz  551:59:59.000 04:51:44.000
10 18 18 WANATOWSKI Dariusz / MARKIEWICZ Ania  571:05:07.000 19:05:08.000
11 18 18 MARKIEWICZ Ania / WANATOWSKI Dariusz  623:59:59.000 52:54:52.000
12 18 18 WANATOWSKI Dariusz / MARKIEWICZ Ania  637:20:01.000 13:20:02.000
13 18 18 MARKIEWICZ Ania / WANATOWSKI Dariusz  647:59:59.000 10:39:58.000
14 18 18 WANATOWSKI Dariusz / MARKIEWICZ Ania  715:12:04.000 67:12:05.000
15 18 18 MARKIEWICZ Ania / WANATOWSKI Dariusz  719:59:59.000 04:47:55.000
16 18 18 WANATOWSKI Dariusz  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 18 18 WANATOWSKI Dariusz  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 18 18 WANATOWSKI Dariusz / MARKIEWICZ Ania  784:54:45.000 16:54:46.000
19 18 18 MARKIEWICZ Ania  808:57:06.000 24:02:21.000
20 18 18 MARKIEWICZ Ania / WANATOWSKI Dariusz  815:59:59.000 07:02:53.000
21 18 18 WANATOWSKI Dariusz / MARKIEWICZ Ania  859:11:05.000 43:11:06.000
22 18 18 MARKIEWICZ Ania / WANATOWSKI Dariusz  863:59:59.000 04:48:54.000
23 18 18 WANATOWSKI Dariusz  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 18 18 WANATOWSKI Dariusz / MARKIEWICZ Ania  973:35:27.000 85:35:28.000
25 18 18 MARKIEWICZ Ania  1142:03:09.000 168:27:42.000
1 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
2 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz / GUSZPIT Agnieszka  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 19 19 GUSZPIT Agnieszka / MAKUCH Mateusz  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz / GUSZPIT Agnieszka  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 19 19 GUSZPIT Agnieszka / MAKUCH Mateusz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz / GUSZPIT Agnieszka  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 19 19 GUSZPIT Agnieszka / MAKUCH Mateusz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz / GUSZPIT Agnieszka  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 19 19 GUSZPIT Agnieszka / MAKUCH Mateusz  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz / GUSZPIT Agnieszka  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 19 19 GUSZPIT Agnieszka / MAKUCH Mateusz  359:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
19 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz / GUSZPIT Agnieszka  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 19 19 GUSZPIT Agnieszka / MAKUCH Mateusz  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz / GUSZPIT Agnieszka  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 19 19 GUSZPIT Agnieszka / MAKUCH Mateusz  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz / GUSZPIT Agnieszka  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 19 19 GUSZPIT Agnieszka / MAKUCH Mateusz  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz / GUSZPIT Agnieszka  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 19 19 GUSZPIT Agnieszka / MAKUCH Mateusz  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz / GUSZPIT Agnieszka  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 19 19 GUSZPIT Agnieszka / MAKUCH Mateusz  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



46 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
48 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz / GUSZPIT Agnieszka  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 19 19 GUSZPIT Agnieszka  623:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
50 19 19 GUSZPIT Agnieszka  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
51 19 19 GUSZPIT Agnieszka / MAKUCH Mateusz  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
52 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz / GUSZPIT Agnieszka  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
53 19 19 GUSZPIT Agnieszka  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
54 19 19 GUSZPIT Agnieszka / MAKUCH Mateusz  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
55 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
56 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
57 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz / GUSZPIT Agnieszka  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
58 19 19 GUSZPIT Agnieszka / MAKUCH Mateusz  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
59 19 19 MAKUCH Mateusz / GUSZPIT Agnieszka  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
60 19 19 GUSZPIT Agnieszka  863:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
61 19 19 GUSZPIT Agnieszka  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 20 20 CZEPIEL Adrian  186:29:19.000 186:29:19.000
2 20 20 CZEPIEL Adrian / BĄK Monika  191:59:59.000 05:30:40.000
3 20 20 BĄK Monika / CZEPIEL Adrian  211:31:07.000 19:31:08.000
4 20 20 CZEPIEL Adrian  331:04:29.000 119:33:22.000
5 20 20 CZEPIEL Adrian  355:46:05.000 24:41:36.000
6 20 20 CZEPIEL Adrian  379:32:47.000 23:46:42.000
7 20 20 CZEPIEL Adrian / BĄK Monika  383:59:59.000 04:27:12.000
8 20 20 BĄK Monika  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 20 20 BĄK Monika / CZEPIEL Adrian  403:29:30.000 19:29:31.000
10 20 20 CZEPIEL Adrian  453:09:52.000 49:40:22.000
11 20 20 CZEPIEL Adrian / BĄK Monika  503:59:59.000 50:50:07.000
12 20 20 BĄK Monika  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 20 20 BĄK Monika  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 20 20 BĄK Monika  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 20 20 BĄK Monika  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 20 20 BĄK Monika  623:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
17 20 20 BĄK Monika  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 20 20 BĄK Monika  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 20 20 BĄK Monika / CZEPIEL Adrian  691:46:01.000 67:46:02.000
20 20 20 CZEPIEL Adrian  741:49:23.000 50:03:22.000
21 20 20 CZEPIEL Adrian  861:45:47.000 119:56:24.000
1 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  187:27:26.000 187:27:26.000
2 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  226:50:34.000 39:23:08.000
3 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  236:14:21.000 09:23:47.000
4 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  258:26:00.000 22:11:39.000
5 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  283:50:50.000 25:24:50.000
6 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  302:52:10.000 19:01:20.000
7 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  307:33:50.000 04:41:40.000
8 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  324:08:01.000 16:34:11.000
9 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  332:09:12.000 08:01:11.000
10 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  353:49:26.000 21:40:14.000
11 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  423:26:02.000 69:36:36.000
12 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  451:38:35.000 28:12:33.000
13 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  498:41:27.000 47:02:52.000
14 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  522:10:34.000 23:29:07.000
15 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  611:52:18.000 89:41:44.000
16 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  663:31:39.000 51:39:21.000
17 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  689:20:06.000 25:48:27.000
18 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  712:03:34.000 22:43:28.000
19 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  731:20:07.000 19:16:33.000
20 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  739:57:01.000 08:36:54.000
21 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  758:23:04.000 18:26:03.000
22 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  787:49:11.000 29:26:07.000
23 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  809:54:38.000 22:05:27.000
24 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  835:31:52.000 25:37:14.000
25 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  854:02:19.000 18:30:27.000
26 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  883:32:50.000 29:30:31.000
27 21 21 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / HAŁAS Renata  1291:39:29.000 408:06:39.000
28 21 21 HAŁAS Renata  1389:23:08.000 97:43:39.000
29 21 21 HAŁAS Renata  1617:58:20.000 228:35:12.000
30 21 21 HAŁAS Renata  1620:53:10.000 02:54:50.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



31 21 21 HAŁAS Renata  1628:58:57.000 08:05:47.000
32 21 21 HAŁAS Renata  1642:17:00.000 13:18:03.000
33 21 21 HAŁAS Renata  1648:08:09.000 05:51:09.000
34 21 21 HAŁAS Renata  1653:23:07.000 05:14:58.000
1 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  177:13:19.000 177:13:19.000
2 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  185:15:37.000 08:02:18.000
3 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  187:54:37.000 02:39:00.000
4 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  206:50:04.000 18:55:27.000
5 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław / BOGUSZ Damian  215:59:59.000 09:09:55.000
6 22 22 BOGUSZ Damian / KAWUCHA Mirosław  230:26:36.000 14:26:37.000
7 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  254:36:32.000 24:09:56.000
8 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław / BOGUSZ Damian  263:59:59.000 09:23:27.000
9 22 22 BOGUSZ Damian / KAWUCHA Mirosław  276:22:53.000 12:22:54.000
10 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  301:16:04.000 24:53:11.000
11 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  303:43:09.000 02:27:05.000
12 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  319:02:59.000 15:19:50.000
13 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  321:04:12.000 02:01:13.000
14 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  330:45:14.000 09:41:02.000
15 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław / BOGUSZ Damian  335:59:59.000 05:14:45.000
16 22 22 BOGUSZ Damian / KAWUCHA Mirosław  343:05:55.000 07:05:56.000
17 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  345:14:19.000 02:08:24.000
18 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  354:50:08.000 09:35:49.000
19 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  366:54:16.000 12:04:08.000
20 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  369:05:03.000 02:10:47.000
21 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  378:47:37.000 09:42:34.000
22 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  390:56:44.000 12:09:07.000
23 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  393:04:46.000 02:08:02.000
24 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  402:47:36.000 09:42:50.000
25 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław / BOGUSZ Damian  407:59:59.000 05:12:23.000
26 22 22 BOGUSZ Damian  479:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
27 22 22 BOGUSZ Damian / KAWUCHA Mirosław  489:07:43.000 09:07:44.000
28 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  498:44:29.000 09:36:46.000
29 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  513:12:55.000 14:28:26.000
30 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  522:40:56.000 09:28:01.000
31 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  534:51:30.000 12:10:34.000
32 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  537:12:52.000 02:21:22.000
33 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  546:55:29.000 09:42:37.000
34 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław / BOGUSZ Damian  551:59:59.000 05:04:30.000
35 22 22 BOGUSZ Damian / KAWUCHA Mirosław  558:53:33.000 06:53:34.000
36 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  561:05:15.000 02:11:42.000
37 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  570:38:14.000 09:32:59.000
38 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  582:56:22.000 12:18:08.000
39 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  585:11:19.000 02:14:57.000
40 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  592:35:23.000 07:24:04.000
41 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  655:05:48.000 62:30:25.000
42 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  657:12:19.000 02:06:31.000
43 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  666:42:30.000 09:30:11.000
44 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław / BOGUSZ Damian  671:59:59.000 05:17:29.000
45 22 22 BOGUSZ Damian / KAWUCHA Mirosław  678:52:34.000 06:52:35.000
46 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  681:06:49.000 02:14:15.000
47 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  690:44:34.000 09:37:45.000
48 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  702:58:07.000 12:13:33.000
49 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  705:11:26.000 02:13:19.000
50 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  714:50:35.000 09:39:09.000
51 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  726:57:04.000 12:06:29.000
52 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  738:44:00.000 11:46:56.000
53 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  750:54:33.000 12:10:33.000
54 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  753:14:38.000 02:20:05.000
55 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  759:46:57.000 06:32:19.000
56 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  762:25:23.000 02:38:26.000
57 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  776:13:06.000 13:47:43.000
58 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  781:23:36.000 05:10:30.000
59 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  825:19:53.000 43:56:17.000
60 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  834:42:50.000 09:22:57.000
61 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  847:04:29.000 12:21:39.000
62 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  849:18:32.000 02:14:03.000
63 22 22 KAWUCHA Mirosław  858:49:23.000 09:30:51.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



1 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
2 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek / KĘPISTY Sylwester  370:38:25.000 10:38:26.000
12 23 23 KĘPISTY Sylwester / SKOTNICKI Jacek  383:59:59.000 13:21:34.000
13 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek / KĘPISTY Sylwester  427:56:02.000 19:56:03.000
15 23 23 KĘPISTY Sylwester / SKOTNICKI Jacek  479:59:59.000 52:03:57.000
16 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  527:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  647:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
19 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek / KĘPISTY Sylwester  739:18:36.000 19:18:37.000
22 23 23 KĘPISTY Sylwester / SKOTNICKI Jacek  767:59:59.000 28:41:23.000
23 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  863:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
26 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  863:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  863:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 23 23 SKOTNICKI Jacek  911:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 24 24 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
2 24 24 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 24 24 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz / KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  215:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



40 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
47 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
48 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
50 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  671:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
52 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
53 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
54 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
55 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
56 24 24 KARECIŃSKI Bartosz  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 25 25 SAJDUDA Łukasz  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
2 25 25 SAJDUDA Łukasz  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 25 25 SAJDUDA Łukasz  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 25 25 SAJDUDA Łukasz  263:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 25 25 SAJDUDA Łukasz  335:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 25 25 SAJDUDA Łukasz / TOMTAS Konrad  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 25 25 TOMTAS Konrad  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 25 25 TOMTAS Konrad  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 25 25 TOMTAS Konrad / SAJDUDA Łukasz  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 25 25 SAJDUDA Łukasz / TOMTAS Konrad  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 25 25 TOMTAS Konrad / SAJDUDA Łukasz  503:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 25 25 SAJDUDA Łukasz  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 25 25 SAJDUDA Łukasz / TOMTAS Konrad  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 25 25 TOMTAS Konrad  599:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 25 25 TOMTAS Konrad  647:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 25 25 TOMTAS Konrad  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 25 25 TOMTAS Konrad / SAJDUDA Łukasz  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 25 25 SAJDUDA Łukasz  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 25 25 SAJDUDA Łukasz / TOMTAS Konrad  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 25 25 TOMTAS Konrad / SAJDUDA Łukasz  767:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 25 25 SAJDUDA Łukasz / TOMTAS Konrad  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 25 25 TOMTAS Konrad  839:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
23 25 25 TOMTAS Konrad  887:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
24 25 25 TOMTAS Konrad  935:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 26 26 DOLECKI Andrzej  544:41:10.000 544:41:10.000
2 26 26 DOLECKI Andrzej / MARTYNIUK Izabela  839:59:59.000 295:18:49.000
3 26 26 MARTYNIUK Izabela / DOLECKI Andrzej  928:09:34.000 88:09:35.000
4 26 26 DOLECKI Andrzej  973:54:59.000 45:45:25.000
1 27 27 NIEMIROWICZ Jarosław  383:59:59.000 383:59:59.000
2 27 27 NIEMIROWICZ Jarosław / SITKIEWICZ Anna Maria  514:55:15.000 130:55:16.000
3 27 27 SITKIEWICZ Anna Maria  525:17:43.000 10:22:28.000
4 27 27 SITKIEWICZ Anna Maria / NIEMIROWICZ Jarosław  575:59:59.000 50:42:16.000
5 27 27 NIEMIROWICZ Jarosław / SITKIEWICZ Anna Maria  683:01:03.000 107:01:04.000
6 27 27 SITKIEWICZ Anna Maria  739:21:41.000 56:20:38.000
1 28 28 TREPCZYŃSKI Paweł  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
2 28 28 TREPCZYŃSKI Paweł  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 28 28 TREPCZYŃSKI Paweł  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
